
8/28/2024 11:47:39 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 50-BB MONROE-FAMILY TREE MONROE-PM

Route:50-BB MONROE-FAMILY TREE

Anchor Abbr:MON RG Distance:5.99 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:00 pm STOP 10421-10433/10423 19TH AVE SE [E]

3:01 pm STOP FAMILY TREE @ COSTCO TURN AROUND [NE]

3:18 pm END PENNY CREEK ES FRONT LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024



8/28/2024 11:47:39 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 58-BB MONROE-WDLAND/POINT MONROE-PM

Route:58-BB MONROE-WDLAND/POINT

Anchor Abbr:MON RG Distance:5.73 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:59 pm STOP 108th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

3:00 pm STOP 108th St SE @ 40th AVE SE [SW]

3:01 pm STOP 108TH ST SE@41ST DR SE [SW]

3:02 pm STOP 108th St SE @ 42nd DR SE [SW]

3:02 pm STOP 108th St SE @ 44th Ave SE [S]

3:06 pm STOP 111th St SE @ 40th AVE SE [NW]

3:07 pm STOP 40th AVE SE @ 112TH ST SE [W]

3:10 pm STOP 43rd Dr SE @ 114th St SE [E]

3:12 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [NE]

3:13 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 36TH DR SE [NE]

3:21 pm END JHS REG LOAD 1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CREEK

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 11:47:39 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 51-BB MONROE-116TH/21St103RDYMC MONROE-PM

Route:51-BB MONROE-116TH/21St103RDYMC

Anchor Abbr:MON RG Distance:5.21 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:00 pm STOP 21st Ave SE @ 103rd St SE [SE]

3:08 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]

3:09 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 29TH DR SE [NE]

3:10 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

3:10 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 26th DR SE [NE]

3:12 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

3:12 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 23RD DR SE [NE]

3:16 pm STOP Silver Lake YMCA [NE]

REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 BOTHELL

3:17 pm END SILVER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 11:47:39 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 67-BB 100TH / 35TH MONROE-PM

Route:67-BB 100TH / 35TH

Anchor Abbr:MON RG Distance:4.87 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CT STOP BETWEEN 33RD & 34TH

3:03 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [SW]

3:06 pm STOP 105TH PL SE & 104TH PL SE-bottom [E]

3:08 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 103rd Pl SE [SE]

3:08 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 102nd Pl SE [SE]

3:08 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 101st St SE [SE]

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

3:14 pm END JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024


